ASS. REC. BY		REF: CS/CTZ	19019831/ktd3 N2	Specia	d Instruction:	
Sungar: _		ASSIG	NMENT (Office)			
From (Person); Irene tay	OF	CII	D	ate/Time: 8/11/19@ 12.43p	m
Estimated Co.	distribution in the contract of the contract o		Bill to:			
OD (II) W	S/TP RES / OD RES	/EVA/INV/N	IV /-CS			
To Inspect Ve		SGX 5		Insured:	GBE 8907 G	
ht Workshop		18 WD		Tel:	9725 0880 .	
of	BIK & Sin Min	olina est.	Sce. C#01-4	-		
Policy No:	DMCVSN303026	19022			D205288C02	
Sum Insured;			Excess:			
Make of Veh (Client's Recer.				D	DUC/11/F A.O.	
CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 24 HI	ts			H.O.D. Endorsement:	
	12-47pm/ 8/11/201		cted Mr.Chan	(A Ve)	hicle_IN (OUT)	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction)— '"		
		I should S				
	GBE 8907G ×					
-	26 X 24119 : V	A147CH101365	STHA DOR : 64168	[20P]		
	lump sum	\$1300 -	(Red: 1211)	48%)		
_ ` .						

Tech Invs (#

Westerd (\$

raber:

220

Policy No.

Date:

Report Former:

Lung (1) 1/12 1300 -

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

	FOLDER TRA	Est Submitted	Adt Assigned	Adi Rpt	Adi Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	08 Nov 2019	EST SUBMITTED	08 Nov 2019 12:50 Assign	NO ROL	NG) Shib	11115.553	1113 714477 515	-	ssignmen Case	t
	Main	Re	ference		Claim Details	\Box	Documer	nts] _9	how All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS		- ALCOHOLOGICA LICENSE	HANGE OF SHEET SHEET SHEET	[Creat	ed by insurer]			
Insured:										
Main Claimant:	FUSION C	CAR RENTALS PT	E LTD							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SGX591	1D			Date of Loss:	07/11/2	2019 14:00 - :59			
Claim Type	TP / SN	M19D205288C0	2		Policy/Cover Note No.:	DMCVS	N30302819022			
Vehicle Reç No. (Insured):	GBE8907	G			Policy No. (Claimant):					
					Excess:	5\$0.00				
Repairer:	Messrs V	8 Motor Werkz P	te Ltd (HQ) Blk	9, #01-44	Sin Ming Industr	al Est Se	ctor C, 575630 Sir	n Ming - Tel		
Handling Insurer:							ndled by Chong B	oon Sen]		
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel	6256-3561	[Final Rpt	due 19	/11/2019]			
Adj Asg. Remarks:	PLEASE SI	URVEY AND REVER	RT							
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compose	Case Ma
There are	no mail for this	case.								
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	sks⊟				View	All Search Tasks	Create !	New Task	Complet
Due Dal	e Priority	Type Task	Group Sub	ject Har	ndler Assig	ned By	Completed C	n Cr	eated On	Done
No results		within the								

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Friday, 8 November 2019 12:43 PM

To:

Elaine Toh; Chong Boon Sen

Cc:

Asher Sng (LKK Auto); assignments

Subject:

RE: OUR REF: SNM19D205288-GBE8907G-CBS-PRE-REPAIR SURVEY --- YOUR REF:

GBE 8907 G --- ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGX 5911 D AND GBE 8907 G ON 7

NOVEMBER 2019 ALONG JALAN BUKIT MERAH TOWARDS HENDERSON AT ABOUT

1400 HOURS

Dear Sir/Mdm (LKK),

We refer to the above matter.

Please get your surveyor to liaise with V8 MOTOR to conduct survey.

Regards,

Irene Tay

Executive

Claims Department (Motor Division)

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896192 | F:(65) 62247478/62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Elaine Toh [mailto:Elainetoh@visionlawllc.com]

Sent: Friday, November 8, 2019 12:23 PM

To: Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D205288-GBE8907G-CBS-PRE-REPAIR SURVEY --- YOUR REF: GBE 8907 G --- ACCIDENT

INVOLVING SGX 5911 D AND GBE 8907 G ON 7 NOVEMBER 2019 ALONG JALAN BUKIT MERAH TOWARDS

HENDERSON AT ABOUT 1400 HOURS

Importance: High

Our Ref: SGX 5911 D (et) WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your email of even date informing that you wish to conduct a pre-repair survey and your List of Surveyors.

Our client confirmed appointment of KENNETH KONG - LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD as the Single Joint Expert for this matter.

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at:

Venue: Messrs V8 Motor Werkz Pte Ltd

Block 7 #01-92

Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C

Singapore 575642

Contact: Mr. Chang - HP 9725 0880 (Please call before going)

If you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday or Public Holiday, the said workshop will commence repairs thereafter without further reference to you.

FOR SURVEYOR

Thank you.

Please initial here after completion of pre-repair inspection.

Thank you.

Appointed surveyor (Name & Signature)

Date & Time of Inspection:

Regards,

Elaine Toh Vision Law LLC

Tel: 65342811 (Ext. 122)

Fax: 65356802

SGX 5911 D - By email only CC:

From: Irene Tay [mailto:irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com] Sent: Friday, 8 November, 2019 11:45 AM

To: Elaine Toh; Chong Boon Sen

Cc: Elaine Toh

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D205288-GBE8907G-CBS-PRE-REPAIR SURVEY --- YOUR REF: GBE 8907 G --- ACCIDENT

INVOLVING SGX 5911 D AND GBE 8907 G ON 7 NOVEMBER 2019 ALONG JALAN BUKIT MERAH TOWARDS

HENDERSON AT ABOUT 1400 HOURS

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

LKK / LBS / STA

ADRIAN LING	
Kelvin Ang	
SEE CHEW SENG	
MOHD FADHILAH BIN	
OSMAN	
XING QUO QIANG	
KENNETH KONG	
SIMON HO	
CHUA WEIJIE	
MARCUS CHUA	
HENRY NG	

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thank you.

Regards, -

Irene Tay

Executive

Claims Department (Motor Division)

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896192 | F:(65) 62247478/62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Irene Tay

Executive

Claims Department (Motor Division)

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896192 | F:(65) 62247478/62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Friday, November 8, 2019 11:03 AM

To: Elaine Toh < Elainetoh@visionlawllc.com >; Chong Boon Sen < boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com >; Jeffrey Tay

<Jeffrey.Tay@sg.cntaiping.com>; Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D205288-GBE8907G-CBS-PRE-REPAIR SURVEY --- YOUR REF: GBE 8907 G --- ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGX 5911 D AND GBE 8907 G ON 7 NOVEMBER 2019 ALONG JALAN BUKIT MERAH TOWARDS

HENDERSON AT ABOUT 1400 HOURS

Dear Irene,

Please assist to conduct PRS for SGX5911D.

Note: officer in charge - Boon Sen 63896171.

Thank you

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896116 | F: (65) 62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Elaine Toh [mailto:Elainetoh@visionlawllc.com]

Sent: Friday, November 08, 2019 8:28 AM

To: Claims Dept of CTI

Cc: Chong Boon Sen; Ong Chin Kiat; Chee So Chow; Elaine Cheong; Alfred Toh; Tan Kah Leong; Irene Tay; Angie Foo Subject: PRE-REPAIR SURVEY --- YOUR REF: GBE 8907 G --- ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGX 5911 D AND GBE 8907 G ON 7

NOVEMBER 2019 ALONG JALAN BUKIT MERAH TOWARDS HENDERSON AT ABOUT 1400 HOURS

Importance: High

Our Ref: SGX 5911 D (et) WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam,

We are instructed by FUSION CAR RENTALS PTE LTD to notify you of a road traffic accident on 7 November 2019 at about 1400 hours along Jalan Bukit Merah towards Henderson involving our client's motor vehicle registration number SGX 5911 D and motor vehicle registration number GBE 8907 G driven by you/your insured at the material time.

As a result of the accident, our client's motor vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged motor vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurer would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the motor vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the motor vehicle without further reference to you.

Thank you.

Regards, Elaine Toh (Secretary) Vision Law LLC

Tel: 65342811 (Ext. 122)

Fax: 65356802

SGX 5911 D - By email only CC:

VISION LAW LLC

Advocates & Solicitors (Incorporated with limited liability) Unique Entity No. 200721148H

Head Office: 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point, Singapore 059413

Branch: 490 Lorong 6 Toa Payoh #03-11 HDB Hub (Biz 3 Lobby 1), Singapore 310490

DISCLAIMER:

The contents of this email (including any attachments) are confidential and privileged and only intended for the recipient(s) addressed above. If you received this email

by error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy it (and all attachments) without reading, storing and/or disseminating any of its contents (in any form) to any

person. Email communication is not secure. Vision Law LLC is not liable for any losses arising out of any errors or omissions in the contents resulting from email

transmission or any illegal or unauthorised usage or tampering of its email system.

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

VISION LAW LLC

Advocates & Solicitors

(Incorporated with limited liability)

Unique Entity No. 200721148H

Head Office: 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point, Singapore 059413 Branch: 490 Lorong 6 Toa Payoh #03-11 HDB Hub (Biz 3 Lobby 1), Singapore 310490

DISCLAIMER:

The contents of this email (including any attachments) are confidential and privileged and only intended for the recipient(s) addressed above. If you received this email by error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy it (and all attachments) without reading, storing and/or disseminating any of its contents (in any form) to any person. Email communication is not secure. Vision Law LLC is not liable for any losses arising out of any errors or omissions in the contents resulting from email transmission or any illegal or unauthorised usage or tampering of its email system.

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit $\underline{\text{http://www.symanteccloud.com}}$

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be <u>completed</u> by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any witful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- repudiate policy liability.

 4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/11/2019 17:14
Date Of Accident	07/11/2019 14:00
Exact Location Of Accident	JALAN BUKIT MERAH TOWARDS HENDERSON
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SGX5911D Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

FUSION CAR RENTALS PTE. LTD. Name Of Registered Owner

Co Reg No 201620140G Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No.

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-97250880

Vehicle Particulars

TOYOTA Manufacturer VIOS

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY If No. Please state action to be taken PRIVATE HIRE Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Name of Insurance Company

THIRD PARTY Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

Policy Number 5111002419

Cover Note Number

Driver

KHO AH KHOON Name of Driver S6827914C NRIC No. 25/07/1968 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 27/02/1989 Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience 30 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-83220832 Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

APT BLK 426 PASIR RIS DR 6 #12-69

Postcode

510426

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR DRY

Road Surface

Other Information

NO

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) YES

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME: : ERVIN TANG

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station Police Station Name

TECK GHEE NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 321 ANG MO KIO STREET 31 , POSTCODE: 560321 ,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4599999 - FAX NO: 64574478

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT, REF NO: T/20191107/2126

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBE8907G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

ABDUL NAHID BIN ABDUL KAREEM

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

87748256

Address

Page 2 of 19

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

KHO AH KHOON

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SGX5911D

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Procee report correctly the details of the apparents speed up the places process
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Internation provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. As will interpresentation is withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy flability.
- 4. The rouse and acceptance of this from by incolore companies is not an administrately policy liability on the part of the incoming companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be two exided by the matters of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Including
 Association of Grupapore (CIA) for antiving and that series of this report will for a fee be made even by upon apply about the
 about that Parties.
- 3. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of him report of the contre and to copies of the report being made available aformable.
- B. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

condensations, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- All My mount my epitathop and the Ceneral insurance Association of Engagory ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, governor and content my personal information set out in this. Noted and any other personal information are out in the "Dersonal information" and section and transites such Personal information in mission to all insured to the majority and the personal information. The section and transites such Personal information to all insured to the personal interval information to all insured to the personal expension of the personal interval in the account that be collectively referred to as the "Insured". The insured to swentiles from the Mountary Authority of longapore and any removed governors against authority such as the parameter.
 - processes, harding and/or desing with my claims including the lattlament of the claims and any recessary investigations relating to the claims.
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claim).
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or reconniding to any employer by the
 - Dysenhoustering my claims shoulding the mailing of some produces, statements, mytices, reports or notices to me, which could mente the transport of certain personal data about me to transport personal data about the tran
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administrance processing handling under draining with my claims implications the Purposes.
- (b) of magnet(s) whicheve intured vehicles into vehicles in the conduction of the income, waverifuse form, magnet permitted to current, view distance and the process my Personal information for one of more of the above Purposes, and
- ii) my Renamal information may(can be disclosed by any of the impacts and/or GIA to their their party service provides on agents including their (wayors/see firms), which may be aided include of 5 rigagines, for one in more of the above Progress.
- (ii) my Personal information will about the reflection and issed to symple cause, follow the purpose of feach detection, mentigation and management in present and all future cause.
- (a) The information so collected protectial above may be charged disclosed.
 - In all mouters and us any other triul parties that assist in evaluating investigating, controlling to managing fraud, regulation, line enforcement and government agreement an exemply resurred for the purposes stated, or

(ii) the complete with requirements under any regulations, least or court orders.

CITY AUTO PTE LTD

YOU S THE New Place

WIT AND OP BATT OF THE STORY

SINGLE PLACE OF STORY

TO CASE TO SEE STORY

(Claims New Story)

Notice and design September 1994 A. Toronto.

Driver's highlature of these is not the prochables Sons & Time Representation of Engineers Symptoms.

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

A SGX 5911D

G GBE 8907G

A ROAD UNDER

CONSTRUCTION

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE		
RHE TO POLLE	CT C	
		CITY AUTO FIE LTD
ECLARATION		
We deller the filteging on	Colors and Color of Assets of Open S	Smooth Armin
		THE DATE NAME OF STREET
		(Charle Savern
dischalled Sentral	Diversify September	Resource Control formers a Squature
late & Time	off dream is not the policy holder.	Name
	Eate & Type	NULTRING



Technics (There Parts Fook and Compressions) As A Chapter (ESS) and Part IV of the Road Disregard Act, 1987 (Malapous) Agents ANY TIME MULICIPALITY ACT PS (190000) IS 7911 For NEUCONAL INSUPANCE ED OPERATIVE SIMITED Countersigned By	MOTOR VENEZ SECTION PARTY REPORT AND CONTRIBUTION (ALL TO Section) PRODUCTION VENEZ SECTION PARTY METALS (MILES) CONTRIBUTION (ALL TO SECTION) Under mark and fragmentation No enter of livery in Section (MILES)	Certific	ate of Insurance
Survey of Registrations (Assessed Registrations No. 1999) of Servey of Servey of Market Servey of Registrations (Assessed Registrations) (Assessed	Survey of Registrations (Assert Survey) of Survey of Survey of Survey) (Assert	MISTOR OF HIGGS STHING FARTH HOW LAND, CONTENTAL POAGLERANGE.	Total April 11, 1 mar
Survey of Registrations (Assessed Registrations No. 1999) of Servey of Servey of Market Servey of Registrations (Assessed Registrations) (Assessed	Survey of Registrations (Assert Survey) of Survey of Survey of Survey) (Assert		
Present Number Description	Present Number Description		
Market of Multi-physioles Country Countr	Market of Multi-physioles Control of State o		
1. MeChant State of insurance (1. A signification of the content o	1. MeChant State of insurance (1. August State of the course of the State of the		
It is apply (before of times were:	It is apply (between these acres) Processors of Terres of Processors on the Capture (a) the Plan (b) through (b) the process of the process of the Plan (b) through (
Propose or Classes of Persons without in three	Second Content of Persons with Persons with red to throw		
Bit days other personal settings of own Plans (stables, a color on such has flore) personality. Proceeding they tree persons desiring a personality of an output the foreign of other sees or regulations to the flore the foreign of the flore) of the flore of the flo	Bit days other personal entropy allowing on their Plans photology is not as with healther personal in Proceedings the Misses Vertices of the Service of Law on the personal personal form the Misses Vertices of the Service of Law on the entropy of the Service of Law on the entropy of the Service of Law on the entropy of Law on the	5. Persons or Classes of Persons withhed to It will	
The Military Vehicles on Flash Servicing permit field and 12 mold decided a Country of Laws on by or access of along which retrieved an engalations of that Behand Report Broad Strong (the Military decided) 13) Use Not record displayed and the enter programs and or recovery been written Prolegishables on the Prolegishables of the Prolegishables on the Prolegishables of th	The Militor Velocity on Teat Servicing permitted and to not diseased held to probe oil a Count of Law on by expected and service than the regulations of half behalf to probe them. In third design and to the expectation of half behalf to prove programs and or remove their settling. Prolegishables in the form a Engineer's Enginee		the code of and higher principals
This Policy date and covered the east pre-ease programs and or proved hors with the Policyholites of the four Congress of the Policy date and cover Congress of the east of the provided of the east of the policyholites of the east of goods between the analysis of the east of goods to receive the east of the east of goods to receive the east of the east of goods to receive the east of the east of goods to receive the east of the east of goods to receive the east of the east of the east of the east of goods to receive the east of t	This Policy date and covered the east pre-ease programs and in records here with the Policybodister of Network Chippeness End for his manning, print making, research programs and in recording. (III) the first three sestage of goods tomer than company of the mode that with any brains to Multiple (III) the first three stage prepare in recoverable with Advisor II add. If such change 1999 and bectoor to a few fitter End for Multiple (III) and four fitter and Endinger than Advisor 1999 and bectoor Volume for the fitter such change (III) and four fitter four four fitter for the control of the control of the fitter fitter for the control of the co	the Motor Vehicle or has being a permitted and ethal the old or regulation or that behalf have blind	to the dissipate field by professed a Court of Law to by making of any
This Policy does not cover [at large 22 According 12 for many production for data special product or thought 15 for an extension of the service of the control of the service of the control of the service of the serv	This Policy does not cover [at large 22 decrease, 2 pile may repeated to train special and several control and business. [bit lates for three and appropriate to prevent the analysis of control and control and business. [bit lates for three and appropriate to prevent the analysis of control and the service of the property of the analysis of the service of the se		
Set one for having, plays making, impacted to their special services and part to provide the provider carriage of gasts, tomas their carriage of carried to the services and the services and the services and their services	Set one for having, page maying, come they remained to the description with any body to Bullions (B) The form cantage of goods to remove that canterpool of preventions with any body to Bullions (B) And Stropper 1891, and becomes the following the Market of table (B) And Stropper 1891, and becomes the following the Market of table (B) And Stropper 1891, and becomes the following the Market of table (B) And Stropper 1891, and becomes the following the Market of table (B) And Stropper 1891, and becomes the following the Market of table (B) And Stropper 1875, and Stropper 1875, and Anderson and Anderson and Stropper 1875, and Anderson and An		the second of will be the consist of the charters.
(Bit Other Rice of the cases purposed in conservations with the Adults of cases of cases.) But of the data proposed in conservations with the Adults of cases. But of the data proposed in conservations with the Adults of cases. And of the data proposed in conservations and the Museum of Adults of the Adults	(Bit Other Rich Memory Specification of guests, bornes that accompany of the entity and facilities to facilities and a company of the Address of color of the entity proposed in conservation and the Address of color of the Address o		
EXCLOSISE TRUM 33 FRENCH STATE AND THE STATE ST	EXECUTE THE STATE OF THE STATE	(B) The for the carriage of glass, tortex if an across (i) Use for any propose in present time and the Alaps is an advance or other and respective to Section 2 of Art (Chapter 189) and technic Volume from those to.	God Committee with any factor in business or Code The Matter Welfeld (Color Party Folia) and compensations
EXPLOSED STATEMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	EXPLOSED FOR THE PARTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH		
ACCOUNTERSON TO STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	ACCOUNTERSON FOR THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY		
Counteragned by #APA Counteragned by #APA #A	Counteragned by #APA Counteragned by #APA #A		
RESPONDED TO THE PROPERTY OF THE STREET WE SHOULD BE SHO	RESPONDED TO THE PROPERTY OF T		
PROJECT OF THE PROJECT COMPANY OF THE PROJECT OF TH	PROJECT OF THE PROJECT COMPANY OF THE PROJECT OF TH		
PREMARY CRISTS PREMARY CRISTS PARKET DESCRIPTION PARKET DESCRIP	PREMARY CRISTS PREMARY CRISTS PARKET DESCRIPTION PARKET DESCRIP		
PARAMED DROUGH [1] **ANAMED DROUGH [2] **ANAMED DROUGH [3] **COMMERCIAN CONSTRUCT **COMMERCIAN CON	PARAMED DROUGH [1] **ANAMED DROUGH [2] **ANAMED DROUGH [3] **COMMERCIAN CONSTRUCT **COMMERCIAN CON		
ANALY DESIGNATION CONTINUES TO STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	ANALY DESIGNATION CONTINUES TO STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P		
COUNTERSONS OF THE STATE OF THE	COUNTERSONS OF THE STATE OF THE	NAMES DECREASE (2)	
(New Noticity Continues that Paling to which the Continues relative is lowed in accordance with the polarizons of the Michael Pathology (Mark States and Company) and Continues (LSS) and Pathology (Mark States and Company) (Mark States and Pathology (Mark States and Continues) (Mark States and Pathology (Mark States a	(New Noticity Continues that Paling to which the Continues relative is lowed in accordance with the polarizons of the Michael Pathology (Mark States and Company) and Continues (LSS) and Pathology (Mark States and Continues (Mark States)) Agency Out of New Mark Mark Continues (New Modern Processor) (A States) For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO OPERATIVE SIMILED Countersigned by	ALAMAS DI DIRECTO ILL.	
(give leavely Certify that the Pality to which the Certificate relates is several to accordance with the polarizons of the Materials (There Read Parts Read and Company of the Material LES) and Parts of the Road Demograph Act, 1987 (Material) Admits Out of being You NTOC INCOME INSURANCE ED OPERATIVE SIMILED Countersigned by	(give leavely Certify that the Pality to which the Certificate relates is several to accordance with the polarizons of the Materials (There Read Parts Read and Company of the Material LES) and Parts of the Road Demograph Act, 1987 (Material) Admits Out of being You NTOC INCOME INSURANCE ED OPERATIVE SIMILED Countersigned by	HIRE PURCHASE COMPINED	DAN HONG PROVATE LIMITED
Particles (Plant Parts Real and Compensation) for Alberta (ESS) and Particles of the Road Dramport Act, 1987 (Malapous) Alimnia (Artiv. Parts Millione By) Acts in 1000007/127911 For NTOCINCOME INSURANCE ED-OPERATIVE SIMILED Countersigned by	Particles (Plant Parts Real and Compensation) for Alberta (ESS) and Particles of the Road Dramport Act, 1987 (Malapous) Alimnia (Artiv. Parts Millione By) Acts in 1000007/127911 For NTOCINCOME INSURANCE ED-OPERATIVE SIMILED Countersigned by	SUMMING CHIEFE	
Countersigned by	Countersegned by	Teholies (Third Party Road and Compensation) As I Than Party As W. TMT MUTCHASTY: Ask H	ster, 15% and Park IV of the Road Transport Act, 1587 (Malayou)
		John J.	FOR NETUCINCOME INSURANCE ED CHERATIVE DIMITED
	Authorities Chief Care affice		mark and a second

V8 MOTOR WERKZ PRIVATE LIMITED #01-92 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SINGAPORE 575642 CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD Supplementary Estimate: ES000004 Not Noth of the Vehicle Num.: SGX5911D
Make/Model: Toyota Vios 1.5E A

Chassis/Eng#:
Accident Date: 11/11/2019
Claim No.:
Reference:
Policy No.: 3 days

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Buss. Reg. No.: 201622378N

Tel No.: 91442977

Quantity

S/N

7 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL EST SECTOR C

E-Mail: V8MOTORWERKZ@GMAIL.COM

Particular

Amount SS

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.	1PCS 1PCS 1PCS 1PCS 1PCS 6PCS	LIST ITEMS: DOOR POWER WINDOW MOTOR ASSY DOOR HINGE (BOTTOM) DOOR HINGE (TOP) CENTRE LOCK MOTOR ASSY DOOR INNER PANEL CLIP SPRAY ON REAR INNER, OUTER, HANDLE DOOR.	51	101 A 640.00 A 98.00 A 98.00 A 98.00 A 335.00 A 30.00 A 00.00	
7. 8. 9.	1PCS	L.CHARGE FOR TRANSFER DOOR, POWER WINDOW ASST CENTRE LOCK MOTOR, DOOR HINGE, AND ADJUST TO		450.00	2601
10.	1JOB	SAME List Total S\$:		2,511.00	

E. & O.E.

Total S\$:

2,511.00

FOR V8 MOTOR WERKZ PRIVATE LIMITED

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

- the Repairer of the following:

 To resurvey before other apray painting

 To display damages earl(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- · No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
 is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Dale:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/CTI19019831/KTD3N2

Date:

19/11/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN30302819022

Claimant

SGX5911D

Insured Vehicle No:

GBE8907G

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

07/11/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM19D205288C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SGX5911D

Make & Model:

TOYOTA VIOS, 1.5 (A)

Engine No:

1NZX595863

Reg. Date:

29/08/2007 (Man. Year: 2007) Metallic Silver

Chassis No: Odometer:

MR053HY9305020173 204280 km

Colour: **Engine Capacity:**

1497 cc

Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/60 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/60 R15

Front Left Side:

Luxotik 3 mm

Rear Left Side:

Luxotik 7 mm

Front Right Side:

Luxotik 3 mm

Rear Right Side:

Luxotik 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 1,661.00 0.00	Adjuster's 1,076.25 0.00	Difference 584.75 0.00	Diff % 35.20
Labour Paintwork Labour	850.00 0.00	620.00 0.00	230.00 0.00	27.06
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (Approved Total (Overridden) (10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	1,696.25 1,300.00	814.75	32.45
Nett Amount (S\$) 2,511.00	1,300.00	1,211.00	48.23

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

08/11/2019

Date Inspected:

11/11/2019 Inspected At:

Messrs V8 Motor Werkz Pte Ltd (HQ) Blk 9, #01-44 Sin Ming Industrial Est

Sector C

Singapore 575630

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 18 Nov 2019)

Parts: 143 TOYOTA VIOS 1.5 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SGX5911D)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*DOOR	Bent	640.00 F	*640.00 FL
2	1		*POWER WINDOW MOTOR ASSY	Distorted/Jammed	460.00 F	*460.00 FL
3	1		*DOOR HINGE (BOTTOM) *DOOR HINGE (TOP)	Repair Repair	98.00 F 98.00 F	*- FL *- FL
5	1		*CENTRE LOCK MOTOR ASSY *DOOR INNER PANEL CLIP	Jammed Not Necessary	335.00 F 30.00 F	*335.00 FL *- FL
F=Fra	nchise	part. L=Listite		Sub Total (S\$) n L Items 0.00/25.00% (S\$)	1,661.00 0.00	1,435.00 358.75
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,661.00	1,076.25
			Report was unsubmitted	during this print-out		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	SPRAY ON REAR INNER, OUTER HANDLE DOOR	New	400.00	360.00
2	L CHARGE FOR TRANSFER DOOR, POWER WINDOW ASSY CENTRE LOCK MOTOR DOOR HINGE AND ADJUST TO SAME	New	450.00	260.00
	Gross Labo	ur Cost (S\$)	850.00	620.00
	Report was unsubmitted du	ring this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >